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List of students qualifying in state/national/international level examinations 

during 2020-2021 

Sl. No. Name of Students Page No. 

1.  Devika P Deyanand 3 

2.  Amrutha Sasidharan 4 

3.  Parvathy S 5 

4.  Angel Mary Mathew 6 

5.  Anila Varghese 7 

6.  Kavya Manoj 8 

7.  Sandra Mariya 9 

8.  Kavya Manoj 10 

9.  Sivaganga S Kumar 11 

10.  Alex Abraham 12 

11.  Harmon Joy 13 

12.  Adithya Ajayakumar 14 

13.  Sona Jojo 15 

14.  Adarsh D Nair 16 

15.  Azeefa Abdul Kareem 17 

16.  Bhavana P Sanoj 18 

17.  Mythili D 19 

18.  Bhavana P Sanoj 20 

19.  Swaroop Georgy Zachariah 21 

20.  Renjitha Sabu 22 

21.  Roselin K Kunjumon 23 

22.  Roselin K Kunjumon 24 

23.  Silla Antony 25 

24.  Sebastian Antony Siby 26 

25.  Ann Mary Abraham 27 

26.  Arya Joseph 28 

27.  Adhirath S 29 

 



 

 
 
 
 

2 
 

28.  Saikrishna S 30 

29.  Litty Theresa Biju 31 

30.  Kripa K Kumar 32 

31.  Divya Binoy 33 

32.  Susmi Sajan 34 

33.  Jiby C Job 35 

34.  Gopika Prasannan 36 

35.  Jishnu Pradeep 37 

36.  Liz Siby Mukkadan 38 

37.  Annie Oommen 39 

38.  Jayalakshmi R J 40 

39.  Aryamol Jolly 41 

40.  Nissi Nibu 42 

41.  Linia Sunny 43 
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2. Amrutha Sasidharan 
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4. Angel Mary Mathew 
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5. Anila Varghese 
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6. Kavya Manoj 
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7. Sandra Mariya 
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8. Kavya Manoj 
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9. Sivaganga S Kumar 
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10. Alex Abraham 
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11. Harmon Joy 
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12. Adithya Ajayakumar 
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13. Sona Jojo 
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14. Adarsh D Nair 
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15. Azeefa Abdul Kareem 
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16. Bhavana P Sanoj 
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19. Swaroop Georgy Zachariah 
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20.Renjitha Sabu 
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21. Roselin K Kunjumon  
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22. Roselin K Kunjumon 
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23. Silla Antony 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 

26 
 

24. Sebastian Antony Siby 
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25. Ann Mary Abraham 
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26. Arya Joseph 
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27. Adhirath S 
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30. Kripa K Kumar 
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31. Divya Binoy 
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32. Susmi Sajan 
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33. Jiby C Job 
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34. Gopika Prasannan 
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35. Jishnu Pradeep 
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36. Liz Siby Mukkadan 
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37. Annie Oommen 
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38. Jayalakshmi R J 
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39. Aryamol Jolly 
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40. Nissi Nibu 
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41. Linia K Sunny 

 

 

 

 

  

 


